Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee STONES RIVER ENERGY, LLC 0620234.06.99999 2/19/2008 11:43:19 AM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

5560 MURRAY'S RUN ROAD COX'S CREEK, KY 40013 CHARLES A. RAYMOND 5560 MURRAY'S RUN ROAD COX'S CREEK, KY 40013

Members / Managers

Member Member

Charles A. Raymond John Risinger

5560 Murray's Run Rd. Cox's Creek, KY 40013 5560 Murray's Run Rd. Cox's Creek, KY 40013

Signatures

Signature Title Charles a Raymond President